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Pos No. Name

1 68W Ken Sutherland / Sherwood Ore
47W Carl Rydquist / Pleasanton Calif
45W Darrell Anderson / Petaluma Calif
66W Michael Fine / Orangevale Calif
17W Tim Lynn / Kentfield Calif
67W Dave Kunicki / Surrey BC Can
29W Mitch Marvosh / Puerto Vallarta Mex
33W Greg Tolson / Rancho Cordova Calif
9 25W Tom Klauer / Reno Nev
10 62W Troy Lindstrom / San Diego Calif
11 13W Brad Gross / Grapevine Tex
12 63W John Schweitzer / Fife Wash
13 30W Michele Abbate / Las Vegas Nev
14 65W Joe Bogetich / Arvada Colo
15 16W Jim Gallaugher / Bellevue Wash
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Race Director: David Hoots
Sanction: 21-TRAM-20720
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November 5 -7 2021

Circuit of The Americas
TA2 West Round 7

The Heacock Classic for Trans Am

TA2 Race Official Results

Sponsor/Car

Cascade Sotheby's Chevrolet Camaro
Racecars4Rent/GroupWholesale Ford Mustang
Park Place Constructors Chevrolet Camaro
Architectural Glass Systems Chevrolet Camaro
Roof Options Ford Mustang

Cascade Sothbey's Chevrolet Camaro

Wolf Entertainment Ford Mustang

GT Auto Lounge Chevrolet Camaro

iPull-uPull Chevrolet Camaro

RaceCars4Rent Ford Mustang

Manufacturing News Chevrolet Camaro
Superior Builders Inc Ford Mustang

Lucas Oil Products Chevrolet Camaro

Bogie Motorsports Chevrolet Camaro

Madison Develoment Group/MCR Ford Mustang

Penalties:
40 Seconds for Avoidable Contact #13W

Race Time: 1:17:01.862

Distance: 99.354 miles Average Speed: 77.388 mph
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Trans Am Championship Presented by Pirelli

Best Tm
2:15.806
2:15.097
2:17.403
2:18.078
2:18.170
2:17.513
2:19.887
2:16.991
2:19.987
2:20.187
2:20.617
2:27.265
2:24.746
2:22.417
2:17.955

SCCA

PRO RACING

Laps Diff Gap Pts
29 33
29 2.881 2.881 32
29 22493 19.612 25
29 40421 17.928 23
29 53573 13.152 21
29 58945 5372 20
29 1:06.313 7.368 19
29 1:14.290 7.977 18
29 1:15.541 1.251 17
29 1:15.909 0.368 16
28 1lLap 1 Lap 15
28 1lLap 1:26.727 14
24 5Laps 4 Laps 13
11 18 Laps 13 Laps 12
11 18 Laps 20:57.078 12

Chief of T & S: Bill Skibbe
Posted 11-11-2021 8:00
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